THIS SPEC IS OBSOLETE
Spec No: 38-05339
Spec Title: 	CY62146DV30 MoBL(R) 4-Mbit (256K x 16) Static RAM
Sunset Owner: Anuj Chakrapani (AJU)
Replaced by: None
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
4-Mbit (256K x 16) Static RAM

I/O0–I/O7 in High Z
Write Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
45 CY62146DV30LL-45BVI BV48A 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm) Industrial
CY62146DV30LL-45BVXI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm) (Pb-free)
CY62146DV30LL-45ZSXI ZS-44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free)
55 CY62146DV30L-55BVI BV48A 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm) Industrial
CY62146DV30L-55BVXI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm)
(Pb-free)
CY62146DV30LL-55BVI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm)
CY62146DV30LL-55BVXI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm)
(Pb-free)
CY62146DV30L-55ZSXI ZS-44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free)
CY62146DV30LL-55ZSXI
70 CY62146DV30L-70BVI BV48A 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm) Industrial
CY62146DV30L-70BVXI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm)
(Pb-free)
CY62146DV30LL-70BVI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm)
CY62146DV30LL-70BVXI 48-ball Very Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8mm × 1 mm)
(Pb-free)
CY62146DV30L-70ZSXI ZS-44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Industrial
CY62146DV30LL-70ZSXI
[+] Feedback
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.